--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Important Information: 

1. Membership Fee Structure: 

a) Life members:                  Rs. 5,000.00 (Rupees five thousand) 

b) Associate member:        Rs. 2,500.00 (Rupees two thousand and five hundred) 

c) Student members:           Rs.500.00 (Rupees Five hundred) 

d) Overseas members:       Life Membership: $ 500.00 (US dollars five hundred) 

Annual Membership: $ 100.00 (US dollars hundred) 

Fees can be paid through DEMAND DRAFT in favor of